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Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP5 40 Schuss Innsbruck 

Luftpistole Männer 2.03.2013 17:16 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (8) Liegl Günter Hall 47 44 48 44 44 142  369( 6) 

2 (9) Sailer Herbert HSV-Absam 47 43 45 45 45 127  352( 6) 

3 (24) Krepper Edwin St. Johann 41 40 29 45 43 126  324( 3) 

4 (29) Schranz Martin Fliess 33 39 43 41 38 122  316( 2) 

5 (12) Gratt Andreas Kirchbichl 39 30 37 36 39 113  294( 0) 

 

 

 
 

Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP5 40 Schuss Innsbruck 

Luftpistole Senioren 1 2.03.2013 17:17 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (26) Sailer Rudi HSV-Absam 43 50 47 47 43 135  365( 9) 

2 (19) Egger Roland Hopfgarten 46 41 44 46 41 131  349( 1) 

3 (4) Hofer Christian IHG 45 43 40 45 41 133  347( 2) 

4 (21) Laiminger Josef Hopfgarten 44 41 43 40 49 125  342( 3) 

5 (25) Mallaun Stefan Fliess 38 42 42 41 43 135  341( 7) 

6 (5) Müller-Senn Gerhard HSV-Absam 39 39 44 41 42 126  331( 4) 

7 (13) Patka Walter Ebbs 42 41 45 41 40 122  331( 2) 

8 (6) Theiner Peter SP-Gem 37 42 37 42 44 122  324( 2) 

9 (16) Hörl Manfred Kirchbichl 38 40 41 41 40 119  319( 2) 

10 (10) Kecht Markus Wörgl 36 40 34 40 41 128  319( 1) 

11 (7) Fill Helmut Wörgl 41 38 43 39 33 124  318( 2) 

12 (28) Voglbauer Franz ASG 41 44 40 37 36 116  314( 1) 

13 (18) Oberhofer Robert Bruckhäusl 26 43 28 43 42 119  301( 2) 

14 (15) Weidner Siegi Ebbs 36 26 35 37 44 113  291( 2) 

15 (14) Pichler Johann Kirchbichl 38 42 28 30 39 108  285( 1) 

16 (3) Ruberto Enzo Wörgl 26 33 26 34 30 105  254( 0) 

 

 
 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP5 40 Schuss Innsbruck 

Luftpistole Senioren 2 2.03.2013 17:15 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (23) Stecher Heinz Hopfgarten 38 39 41 41 42 129  330( 3) 

2 (22) Ritter Josef St. Johann 41 37 36 47 39 129  329( 3) 

3 (11) Konzett Hedy HSV-Absam 41 38 44 42 42 122  329( 3) 

4 (27) Greiter Bruno Fliess 34 44 36 38 42 115  309( 1) 

5 (30) Neuherz Albert SP-Gem.Mag. 33 31 30 39 30 92  255( 2) 

6 (17) Knoll Oswald Ebbs 24 29 28 30 23 34  168( 0) 

 
  



 

Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP5 40 Schuss Innsbruck 

Luftpistole Mannschaft 2.03.2013 17:21 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total 

1   HSV-Absam 1046(18) 

  (26) Sailer Rudi  43 50 47 47 43 135  365( 9) 

  (9) Sailer Herbert  47 43 45 45 45 127  352( 6) 

  (11) Konzett Hedy  41 38 44 42 42 122  329( 3) 

2   Hopfgarten 1021( 7) 

  (19) Egger Roland  46 41 44 46 41 131  349( 1) 

  (21) Laiminger Josef  44 41 43 40 49 125  342( 3) 

  (23) Stecher Heinz  38 39 41 41 42 129  330( 3) 

3   Fliess 966(10) 

  (25) Mallaun Stefan  38 42 42 41 43 135  341( 7) 

  (29) Schranz Martin  33 39 43 41 38 122  316( 2) 

  (27) Greiter Bruno  34 44 36 38 42 115  309( 1) 

4   Kirchbichl 898( 3) 

  (16) Hörl Manfred  38 40 41 41 40 119  319( 2) 

  (12) Gratt Andreas  39 30 37 36 39 113  294( 0) 

  (14) Pichler Johann  38 42 28 30 39 108  285( 1) 

5   Wörgl 891( 3) 

  (10) Kecht Markus  36 40 34 40 41 128  319( 1) 

  (7) Fill Helmut  41 38 43 39 33 124  318( 2) 

  (3) Ruberto Enzo  26 33 26 34 30 105  254( 0) 

6   Ebbs 790( 4) 

  (13) Patka Walter  42 41 45 41 40 122  331( 2) 

  (15) Weidner Siegi  36 26 35 37 44 113  291( 2) 

  (17) Knoll Oswald  24 29 28 30 23 34  168( 0) 

7   St. Johann 653( 6) 

  (22) Ritter Josef  41 37 36 47 39 129  329( 3) 

  (24) Krepper Edwin  41 40 29 45 43 126  324( 3) 
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